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Property History

Permits, licenses, violations & appeals by address

L&l dashboard Property history 5306 W COLUMBIA AVE Violation: CF-2022-003613
STANDARD CLOSED
CASE NUMBER: CF-2022-003613

L& District: CENTRAL WEST
OPA Account #: 521052600
5306 W COLUMBIA AVE
Philadelphia, PA 19131-3312

Applicable codes index

Case number CF-2022-003613
Priority STANDARD
Date added Jan. 14, 2022
Date updated May. 04, 2022
Resolution date May. 04, 2022
Violation number: VI-2022-002411 - 9-3905 X
Code 9-3905
Type VACANT STRUCTURE LICENSE
Date Jan. 03, 2022
Status COMPLIED

Investigations

Date Case # Status

Jan. 14, 2022 CF-2022-003613 FAILED

May. 04, 2022 CF-2022-003613 PASSED
2 records
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